Arroyo Grande Bookends 2024 Calendar of Meetings

January: The Island of Missing Trees by Elif Shafak

Thursday, January 18; 3:00 pm
February: East of Eden by John Steinbeck
Thursday, February 15; 3:00 pm

March: Klara and the Sun by Kazuo Ishiguro

Thursday, March 21; 3:00 pm

April: Creep by Myriam Gurba (Cuesta Book of the Year)
Thursday, April 11; 3:00 pm

May: The Nest by Cynthia D’Aprix Sweeney
Thursday, May 16; 3:00 pm

June: Braiding Sweetgrass by Robin Wall Kimmerer

Thursday, June 20; 3:00 pm
July: The Rose Code by Kate Quinn
Thursday, July 18; 3:00 pm

August: Sing, Unburied, Sing by Jesmyn Ward

Thursday, August 15; 3:00 pm

September: Who Is Maud Dixon? By Alexandra Andrews

Thursday, September 19; 3:00 pm

October: Please inquire with discussion leader, Barbara, at bleaders@slolibrary.org

Thursday, October 17t; 3:00 pm

November: The Storied Life of A.J. Fikry by Gabrielle Zevin

Thursday, November 21 3:00 pm
December: Discussion of our favorite books of 2024

Thursday, December 19™; 3:00 pm
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